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Discipline - INDIVIDUALS - Men - Board Race 
Place Name Team Points 78 87 88

1. Gätzschmann, Daniel DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 43.0 16.0 11.0 16.0
2. Roggenland, Daniel DLRG Harsewinkel 1 40.0  20.0 20.0
3. Hillen, Luca DLRG Rheurdt 36.0 18.0  18.0
4. Perling, Joshua DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 30.0  18.0 12.0
5. Petersen, Jakob DLRG Glücksburg 28.0 10.0 10.0 8.0
6. Bachofner, Max DLRG Pirna 25.0 11.0  14.0
7. Lorchheim, Matthias DLRG Magdeburg 22.0  16.0 6.0
8. Kelly, Liam DLRG Schwerte 20.0 20.0   
9. Bonberg, Finn DLRG Harsewinkel 1 15.0 13.0 2.0  

10. Meng, Matthias DLRG Magdeburg 15.0  4.0 11.0
11. Langen, Christopher DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 15.0  5.0 10.0
12. Luh, Tobias DLRG Kelkheim 15.0 7.0 8.0  
13. Watermann, Christian DLRG Beckum Lippetal 14.0  14.0  
13. Pischik, Daniel DLRG Leipzig 14.0 14.0   
15. Ertel, Christoph DLRG Stralsund 13.0  13.0  
15. Krause, Matthias DLRG Region Uetersen 13.0   13.0
17. Mehlis, Jörn DLRG Durlach 12.0 12.0   
18. op het Veld, Rik DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 12.0  12.0  
19. Gacon, Philiep DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 8.0 8.0   
20. Möller, Fabian DLRG Harsewinkel 2 8.0 6.0  2.0
21. Schulz, Holger DLRG Durlach 7.0  7.0  
22. Kühne, Maximilian DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 7.0   7.0
23. Thorwesten, Fabian DLRG Beckum Lippetal 6.0  6.0  
24. Steinberg, Justus DLRG Langenberg 5.0 5.0   
25. Ertel, Christian DLRG Stralsund 5.0   5.0
26. Flügel, Adrian DLRG Magdeburg 4.0   4.0
27. Sezen, Anil DLRG Schwerte 4.0 4.0   
28. Ortmann, Robert DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 3.0 3.0   
28. Wilke, Daniel DLRG Bezirk Rostock 3.0   3.0
28. Geisler, Patrik DLRG Duisburg 3.0  3.0  
31. Sparmann, Nordin DLRG Harsewinkel 1 2.0 2.0   
32. Rieckhoff, Oliver DLRG Bezirk Rostock 1.0   1.0
32. Tropp, Florian DLRG Hamburg-Altona 1.0 1.0   
32. Gelleschus, Axel DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 1.0  1.0  
35. Bode, Martin DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
35. Przybyla, Malte DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
35. Braun, Moritz DLRG Kusel 0.0    
35. Köhne, Cedric DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
35. Besten, Jannik DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
35. Neumaier, Manuel DLRG Malsch 0.0    
35. Telgen, Thomas DLRG Leer (Ostfriesland) 0.0    
35. Sterner, Jan-Ole DLRG Goslar 0.0    
35. Kreutz, Timm DLRG Kusel 0.0    
35. Schulze, Gedeon DLRG Wietze/Ovelgönne 0.0    
35. Hirsch, Julian DLRG Malsch 0.0    
35. Bonberg, Luis DLRG Harsewinkel 1 0.0    
35. Minge, Jonas DLRG Wietze/Ovelgönne 0.0    
35. Heft, Hendrik DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
35. Liebmann, Dennis DLRG Malsch 0.0    
35. Altenburger, Arne DLRG Mölln 0.0    
35. Götsch, Andreas DLRG Harsewinkel 1 0.0    
35. Starck, Timo DLRG Rendsburg 0.0    
35. Lehr, Kevin DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
35. Riedel, Alexander DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
35. Kiechle, Yanick DLRG Waiblingen 0.0    
35. Witt, Alexander DLRG Mölln 0.0    
35. Lühn, Holger DLRG Bonn 0.0    
35. Petersen, Nils Ole DLRG Rendsburg 0.0    
35. Deppisch, Maximillian DLRG Durlach 0.0    
35. Wundrich, Marcel DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
35. Jamal, Weidemann DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
35. Leineweber, Philipp DLRG Wietze/Ovelgönne 0.0    
35. Möller, Frederick DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
35. Neubert, Max DLRG Rheurdt 0.0    
35. Enking, Moritz DLRG Emsbüren 0.0    
35. Gojovic, Kai DLRG Durlach 0.0    
35. Auspurg, Paul DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
35. Sarodnick, Jan DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
35. Weber, Lars DLRG Mölln 0.0    
35. Beer, Finn DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
35. Scholz, Julius DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
35. Bott, Patrick DLRG Kusel 0.0    
35. Doß, Adrian DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    

78:DLRG Trophy 2013 - Haltern, 87:DLRG Trophy 2013 - Beckum, 88:DLRG Trophy 2013 - Stralsund

File: 89_disIndTrophy.pdf   Date: 31.8.2013 19:27:59



DLRG Trophy 2013 Gesamtwertung /  

Discipline - INDIVIDUALS - Men - Board Race 
Place Name Team Points 78 87 88

35. Buchmann, Nils DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
35. Otto, Kai DLRG Waiblingen 0.0    
35. Strobauch, Konstantin DLRG Mölln 0.0    
35. Bendler, Carsten DLRG Schloß Holte- Stukenbrock 0.0    
35. Bayer, Henning DLRG Rheurdt 0.0    
35. van den Hurk, Dirk DLRG Bonn 0.0    
35. Jeske, Nils DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
35. Diller, Marcus DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
35. Trimborn, Simon DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 0.0    
35. Schäfer, Richard DLRG Pirna 0.0    
35. Pahmeyer, Nico DLRG Schloß Holte- Stukenbrock 0.0    
35. Leinberger, Lars DLRG Schwerte 0.0    
35. Sparmann, Noel DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
35. Schmachtenberg, Tim DLRG Schloß Holte- Stukenbrock 0.0    
35. Pietsch, Benjamin DLRG Wolfenbüttel 0.0    
35. Wallasch, Uwe DLRG Bonn 0.0    
35. Szorec, Maximilian DLRG Clausthal-Zellerfeld 0.0    
35. Kreutzer, Marius DLRG Schwerte 0.0    
35. Kürschner, Pierre DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 0.0    
35. van der Linden, Joshua DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
35. Zaude, Jan DLRG Bonn 0.0    
35. Naumann, Tobias DLRG Bernburg 0.0    
35. Wüst, Sebastian DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
35. Rabsch, Eric DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
35. Jürgens, Benjamin DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
35. Schlotter, Josua DLRG Pirna 0.0    
35. Beuster, Nico DLRG Bezirk Rostock 0.0    
35. Wilde, Paul DLRG Stralsund 0.0    
35. Schulte, Marvin DLRG Schwerte 0.0    
35. Härter, Jonas DLRG Duisburg 0.0    
35. Geist, Robert DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 0.0    
35. Anbergen, Hauke DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
35. Helbig, Sven DLRG Alpen 0.0    
35. Hein, Jannik DLRG Norderstedt 0.0    
35. Barnikol, Leo DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
35. Kleemann, Philipp DLRG Stralsund 0.0    
35. Aridh, Dominik DLRG Duisburg 0.0    
35. Hopp, Rico DLRG Celle 0.0    
35. Hein, Lars DLRG Norderstedt 0.0    
35. Wacker, Matthias DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
35. Knoop, Felix DLRG Bonn 0.0    
35. Kloft, Sascha DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
35. Hoeps, Jan DLRG Duisburg 0.0    
35. Hein, Torben DLRG Norderstedt 0.0    
35. Barnikol, Julian DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
35. Lipinski, Tobias DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
35. Heidinger, Christian DLRG Bonn 0.0    
35. Laufkötter, David DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 0.0    
35. Holland, Peter DLRG Pirna 0.0    
35. Rabe, Kolja DLRG Celle 0.0    
35. Schlottmann, Niklas DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
35. Schmidt, Martin DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
35. Schmahl, Dominik DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
35. Mahnke, Alexander DLRG Duisburg 0.0    
35. Ballenthin, Lars DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
35. Hatko, Marcel DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Mitte 0.0    
35. Eckert, Christoph DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
35. Weber, Jan David DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
35. Körner, Jonte DLRG Wedel 0.0    
35. Hornung, Markus DLRG Stralsund 0.0    
35. Barther, Clemens DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
35. Engel, Sebastian DLRG Region Uetersen 0.0    
35. Austermann, Philipp DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
35. Dalljo, Carl-Anton DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
35. Kätzel, Uwe DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
35. Tügel, Frederik DLRG Wedel 0.0    
35. Wehlitz, René DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
35. Wachsmuth, Maik DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
35. Müller, Maximilian DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
35. Tügel, Christian DLRG Wedel 0.0    
35. Grabb, Joschka DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
35. Bott, Benjamin DLRG Brühl 0.0    
35. Watzenig, Michael DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
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35. Kurzeja, Christoph DLRG Wedel 0.0    
35. Borchert, Tim DLRG Bergedorf 0.0    
35. Böltzig, Henning DLRG Celle 0.0    
35. Nehring, Julius DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
35. Deckers, Jonas DLRG Brühl 0.0    
35. Heyer-Hillen, Christoph DLRG Region Uetersen 0.0    
35. Stockfleth, Marcel DLRG Wedel 0.0    
35. Graw, Marco DLRG Bergedorf 0.0    
35. Büscher, Stefan DLRG Celle 0.0    
35. Marquardt, Oliver DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
35. Reichert, Max DLRG Wettersbach 0.0    
35. Ehlers, Ole DLRG Region Uetersen 0.0    
35. Landsbeck, Toni DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
35. Block, Niklas DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
35. Netzer, Clemens DLRG Anklam 0.0    
35. Schulz, Falko DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
35. Lukas, Pascal DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
35. Kuhne, Kevin DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
35. Thielisch, Johannes DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
35. Schwegmann, Tom DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
35. Ohl, Henrik DLRG Bergedorf 0.0    
35. Holm , Felix DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
35. Strahlenbach, Maik DLRG Spelle 0.0    
35. Friese, Paul DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
35. Vornholz, Maik DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
35. Hoffmann, Lars DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
35. Kurzmann, Oliver DLRG Anklam 0.0    
35. Schuster, Felix DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
35. Oevermann, Florian DLRG Spelle 0.0    
35. Schnödenwind, Lukas DLRG Rendsburg 0.0    
35. Pallmann, Jonas DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
35. Tesch, Max DLRG Anklam 0.0    
35. Großerohde, Nils DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
35. Pape, Christian DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
35. Schneider, Philipp DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
35. Pawelzik, Jascha DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
35. Buthmann, Jannes DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
35. Holm, Felix DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
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1. Schatz, Julia DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 54.0 20.0 20.0 14.0
2. Stache, Nadine DLRG Magdeburg 48.0 10.0 18.0 20.0
3. Riehm, Alina DLRG Magdeburg 33.0 14.0 7.0 12.0
4. Kroeger, Vanessa DLRG Harsewinkel 1 31.0 11.0 14.0 6.0
5. Pawelzik, Mona DLRG Beckum Lippetal 29.0 8.0 3.0 18.0
6. Maas, Jessica DLRG Kelkheim 29.0 13.0 16.0  
7. Gebhardt, Alica DLRG Bad Oldesloe 27.0  11.0 16.0
8. Hinrichs, Merle DLRG Celle 26.0  13.0 13.0
9. Palm, Anke DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 18.0 18.0   

10. Hundt, Aline DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 16.0 16.0   
11. Kröhler, Alena DLRG Kelkheim 16.0 6.0 10.0  
12. Bauer, Sophia DLRG Langenberg 12.0  12.0  
13. Deufel, Sabine DLRG Durlach 12.0 12.0   
14. Kasperski, Stephanie DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 11.0   11.0
15. von Spiegel, Franziska DLRG Hamburg-Altona 11.0 5.0 6.0  
16. Wittek, Janine DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 10.0   10.0
17. Koblitz, Susanne DLRG Pirna 10.0 3.0 4.0 3.0
18. Großeaschoff, Judith DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 9.0 4.0  5.0
19. Bonn, Jennyfer DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 8.0   8.0
20. Lange, Kerstin DLRG Ennigerloh 8.0  8.0  
21. Uekötter, Britta DLRG Harsewinkel 1 7.0 7.0   
22. Barisch, Eva DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 7.0   7.0
23. Trapp, Celina DLRG Wadgassen 5.0  5.0  
24. Barby, Julia DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 5.0  1.0 4.0
25. Altenburger, Larissa DLRG Mölln 2.0  2.0  
25. Schütz, Laura DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 2.0 2.0   
25. Strübing, Carla DLRG Wedel 2.0   2.0
28. Heinrichsmeier, Sarah DLRG Langenberg 1.0   1.0
29. Härter, Alexandra DLRG Duisburg 1.0 1.0   
30. Himmel, Frederike DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
30. Stegemann, Aniko DLRG Anklam 0.0    
30. Böltzig, Anika DLRG Wietze/Ovelgönne 0.0    
30. Beumer, Johanna DLRG Spelle 0.0    
30. von Broich, Tami DLRG Harsewinkel 1 0.0    
30. Klatt, Katrin DLRG Rheurdt 0.0    
30. Loy, Sophia DLRG Rendsburg 0.0    
30. Breitsprecher, Anne DLRG Anklam 0.0    
30. Röntgen, Rea DLRG Mölln 0.0    
30. Hellmanns, Theresa DLRG Rheurdt 0.0    
30. Pilney, Sonja DLRG Leer (Ostfriesland) 0.0    
30. Apelt, Kristina DLRG Rendsburg 0.0    
30. Ljunggren, Luisa DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
30. Hütter, Lena DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
30. Petersen, Ann-Kristin DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
30. Rokahr, Franziska DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
30. Mölders, Judith DLRG Rheurdt 0.0    
30. Donike, Lea DLRG Bonn 0.0    
30. Dennerlein, Layla DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
30. Tobian, Vencka DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
30. Hausmann, Annabelle DLRG Kusel 0.0    
30. Metz, Meike DLRG Rheurdt 0.0    
30. Petersen, Janneke DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
30. Häßel, Kim DLRG Kusel 0.0    
30. Steffens, Ricarda DLRG Bonn 0.0    
30. Laffrenzen, Sandra DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
30. Braun, Lara DLRG Kusel 0.0    
30. Eis, Mareike DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
30. Bode, Luisa DLRG Wietze/Ovelgönne 0.0    
30. Spliethofe, Sophia DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
30. Funke, Jessica DLRG Waiblingen 0.0    
30. Helbich, Katrin DLRG Emsbüren 0.0    
30. Kruse, Michelle DLRG Wietze/Ovelgönne 0.0    
30. Epe, Melanie DLRG Alpen 0.0    
30. Rambow, Sandra DLRG Waiblingen 0.0    
30. Möller, Kim DLRG Mölln 0.0    
30. Berndt, Josephine DLRG Bonn 0.0    
30. Schulte, Anna-Lena DLRG Clausthal-Zellerfeld 0.0    
30. Puschmann, Annika DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
30. Miersch, Anja DLRG Pirna 0.0    
30. Fell, Friederike DLRG Alpen 0.0    
30. Otto, Saskia DLRG Waiblingen 0.0    
30. Jungclaus, Jannike DLRG Mölln 0.0    
30. Hawlas, Annabelle DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
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30. Tornow , Alexandra DLRG Stralsund 0.0    
30. Hoffmann, Anne DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 0.0    
30. Schulte, Christina DLRG Alpen 0.0    
30. Konkel, Nina DLRG Fockbek 0.0    
30. Grote, Jessica DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 0.0    
30. Hamm, Jeannette DLRG Bonn 0.0    
30. Proske , Paula DLRG Halberstadt 0.0    
30. Brahm, Alicia DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
30. Otto, Maria DLRG Pirna 0.0    
30. Preuß, Meret DLRG Halberstadt 0.0    
30. Gruteser, Vivien DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
30. Lüdtke, Julia DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 0.0    
30. Lanig, Katharina DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
30. Polplatz, Alina DLRG Ennigerloh 0.0    
30. Lalla, Julia Kristin DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 0.0    
30. Woitendorf, Sarah DLRG Bezirk Rostock 0.0    
30. Burger, Diana DLRG Halberstadt 0.0    
30. Rade, Ann-Sophie DLRG Wedel 0.0    
30. Harnack, Astrid DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
30. Wörz, Karina DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
30. Schelz, Annike DLRG Bezirk Rostock 0.0    
30. Maushake, Christina DLRG Bonn 0.0    
30. Kolbe, Juliane DLRG Haltern 0.0    
30. Windolph, Alexa DLRG Celle 0.0    
30. Becker, Jana DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
30. Rickert, Nina DLRG Bonn 0.0    
30. Franz, Theresa DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
30. Scharf, Mareike DLRG Haltern 0.0    
30. Schmalenstroer, Lara DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Mitte 0.0    
30. Thiel, Ricarda DLRG Haltern 0.0    
30. Terliesner, Jana DLRG Duisburg 0.0    
30. Buttchereit, Sophie DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
30. Behrendt, Anna DLRG Celle 0.0    
30. Bitzan, Johanna DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
30. Stahl, Franziska DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
30. Nass, Marina DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Mitte 0.0    
30. Weber, Nadine DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
30. Junge, Kristina DLRG Stralsund 0.0    
30. Rabe, Sinah DLRG Celle 0.0    
30. Himmel, Caroline DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
30. Henke, Louisa DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
30. Parotat, Anja DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
30. Müller, Pauline DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
30. Liebschwager, Jessica DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
30. Kik, Vanessa DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Mitte 0.0    
30. Winkenhoff, Kimberly DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
30. Lechler, Michaela DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
30. Bonse, Jasmin DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
30. Fähnrich, Gisa DLRG Brühl 0.0    
30. Hedler, Anne-Kathrin DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
30. Kaiser, Lisa-Marie DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 0.0    
30. Frantzheld, Meike DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
30. Streit, Franziska DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
30. Behlen, Marieke DLRG Brühl 0.0    
30. Temmen, Frauke DLRG Spelle 0.0    
30. Schankin, Katharina DLRG Region Uetersen 0.0    
30. Zemke, Finja DLRG Wedel 0.0    
30. Dieding, Lea DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
30. Liebmann, Melanie DLRG Malsch 0.0    
30. Hegel, Lena DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
30. Körner, Kea DLRG Wedel 0.0    
30. Schoppmann, Helena DLRG Ennigerloh 0.0    
30. Schmedthenke, Jana DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
30. Klose, Celina DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
30. Cleophas, Katharina DLRG Bad Oldesloe 0.0    
30. Krause, Lena DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
30. Bernard, Chantal DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
30. Kaiser, Tatjana DLRG Malsch 0.0    
30. Hallinger, Maria DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
30. Zimmermann, Catharina DLRG Rendsburg 0.0    
30. Hapatayn, Vivien DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
30. Binde, Olivia DLRG Bad Oldesloe 0.0    
30. Klimaschewski, Dana DLRG Anklam 0.0    
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30. Heinrichsmeier, Alena DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
30. Wicht, Annika DLRG Malsch 0.0    
30. Wohlkittel, Nicole DLRG Spelle 0.0    
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1. Flügel, Adrian DLRG Magdeburg 58.0 20.0 20.0 18.0
2. Sezen, Atilla DLRG Schwerte 42.0 8.0 14.0 20.0
3. Götsch, Andreas DLRG Harsewinkel 1 39.0 10.0 16.0 13.0
4. Gillich, Oliver DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 26.0  18.0 8.0
5. Bonberg, Finn DLRG Harsewinkel 1 23.0 6.0 12.0 5.0
6. Kappler, Benjamin DLRG Luckenwalde 18.0 18.0   
7. Lehr, Kevin DLRG Luckenwalde 16.0 16.0   
7. Ertel, Christian DLRG Stralsund 16.0   16.0
9. Kühne, Maximilian DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 16.0 12.0  4.0

10. Steinberg, Justus DLRG Langenberg 16.0 5.0  11.0
11. Sezen, Anil DLRG Schwerte 14.0   14.0
11. Schneider, Philipp DLRG Luckenwalde 14.0 14.0   
13. Hillen, Luca DLRG Rheurdt 13.0 13.0   
13. Bradler, Claas DLRG Harsewinkel 1 13.0  13.0  
15. Bode, Martin DLRG Luckenwalde 12.0   12.0
16. Sparmann, Noel DLRG Harsewinkel 2 12.0  11.0 1.0
17. Schmidt, Martin DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 11.0 11.0   
18. Lipinski, Tobias DLRG Magdeburg 10.0  10.0  
18. Wilde, Paul DLRG Stralsund 10.0   10.0
20. Bode, Martin DLRG Luckenwalde 8.0  8.0  
21. Röser, Jonas DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 7.0  7.0  
21. Wieck, Danny DLRG Stralsund 7.0   7.0
21. Bott, Benjamin DLRG Brühl 7.0 7.0   
24. Scholz, Julius DLRG Leipzig 6.0   6.0
24. Jürgens, Benjamin DLRG Hamburg-Altona 6.0  6.0  
26. Nehring, Julius DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 5.0  5.0  
27. Barnikol, Julian DLRG Pohlheim 4.0 4.0   
27. Leinberger, Lars DLRG Schwerte 4.0  4.0  
29. Minge, Jonas DLRG Wietze/Ovelgönne 3.0   3.0
29. Deppisch, Maximillian DLRG Durlach 3.0  3.0  
29. Herzog, Daniel DLRG Rendsburg 3.0 3.0   
32. Schnödenwind, Lukas DLRG Rendsburg 2.0 2.0   
32. Thorwesten, Fabian DLRG Beckum Lippetal 2.0  2.0  
32. Schlottmann, Niklas DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 2.0   2.0
35. Großerohde, Nils DLRG Langenberg 1.0  1.0  
35. Gacon, Philiep DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 1.0 1.0   
37. Debbeler, Jonas DLRG Goslar 0.0    
37. Kurzeja, Christoph DLRG Wedel 0.0    
37. Block, Niklas DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
37. Paffhausen, Constantin DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
37. Altenburger, Arne DLRG Mölln 0.0    
37. Pahmeyer, Nico DLRG Schloß Holte- Stukenbrock 0.0    
37. Austermann, Philipp DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
37. Friese, Paul DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
37. Holm, Felix DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
37. Witt, Alexander DLRG Mölln 0.0    
37. Schirmer, Kai DLRG Schloß Holte- Stukenbrock 0.0    
37. Wehlitz, René DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
37. Sterner, Jan-Ole DLRG Goslar 0.0    
37. Stockfleth, Marcel DLRG Wedel 0.0    
37. Jamal, Weidemann DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
37. Besten, Jannik DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
37. Weber, Lars DLRG Mölln 0.0    
37. Ulrich , Maximilian DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
37. Riedel, Alexander DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
37. Buthmann, Jannes DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
37. Duwe, Mirko DLRG Wietze/Ovelgönne 0.0    
37. Krüger, Julius DLRG Mölln 0.0    
37. Telgen, Thomas DLRG Leer (Ostfriesland) 0.0    
37. Eckert, Christoph DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
37. Wundrich, Marcel DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
37. Möhring, Marcel DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
37. Lordieck, Jan DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
37. Dalljo, Carl-Anton DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
37. Auspurg, Paul DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
37. Braun, Moritz DLRG Kusel 0.0    
37. Leineweber, Philipp DLRG Wietze/Ovelgönne 0.0    
37. Kobe, Leon DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
37. Ortmann, Robert DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
37. Köhne, Cedric DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
37. Strobauch, Konstantin DLRG Mölln 0.0    
37. Przybyla, Malte DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
37. Kreutz, Timm DLRG Kusel 0.0    
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37. Doß, Adrian DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
37. Müller, Maximilian DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
37. Strototte, Tom DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
37. Heft, Hendrik DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
37. Pape, Christian DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
37. Diller, Marcus DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
37. Torres, Pedro DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
37. Kiechle, Yanick DLRG Waiblingen 0.0    
37. Lühn, Holger DLRG Bonn 0.0    
37. Menrad, Thorben DLRG Durlach 0.0    
37. Rabsch, Eric DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
37. Hahne, Björn DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
37. Otto, Kai DLRG Waiblingen 0.0    
37. Vogel, Rüdiger DLRG Bonn 0.0    
37. Aridh, Dominik DLRG Duisburg 0.0    
37. Wegner, Heiko DLRG Pirna 0.0    
37. Tropp, Florian DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
37. Mehlis, Jörn DLRG Durlach 0.0    
37. Hoeps, Jan DLRG Duisburg 0.0    
37. Jeske, Nils DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
37. Bott, Patrick DLRG Kusel 0.0    
37. Schäfer, Richard DLRG Pirna 0.0    
37. Möller, Frederick DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
37. Wüst, Sebastian DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
37. Vanell, Matthias DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 0.0    
37. van der Linden, Joshua DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
37. Gleibs, Robert DLRG Pirna 0.0    
37. Buchmann, Nils DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
37. Barnikol, Leo DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
37. Niehues, Nils DLRG Bonn 0.0    
37. Petersen, Nils Ole DLRG Rendsburg 0.0    
37. Wacker, Matthias DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
37. Pietsch, Benjamin DLRG Wolfenbüttel 0.0    
37. Zaude, Jan DLRG Bonn 0.0    
37. Watzenig, Michael DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
37. Hein, Lars DLRG Norderstedt 0.0    
37. Hopp, Rico DLRG Celle 0.0    
37. Hatko, Marcel DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Mitte 0.0    
37. Enking, Moritz DLRG Emsbüren 0.0    
37. Pallmann, Jonas DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
37. Trimborn, Simon DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 0.0    
37. Schlotter, Josua DLRG Pirna 0.0    
37. Zeilinkowski, Patrick DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
37. Kloft, Sascha DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
37. Bender, Lukas DLRG Pirna 0.0    
37. Hein, Torben DLRG Norderstedt 0.0    
37. Hofmann, Sebastian DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
37. Schmahl, Dominik DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
37. Feron, Justus DLRG Pirna 0.0    
37. Schütte, Nils DLRG Norderstedt 0.0    
37. Küster, Tim DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
37. Dahrendorff, Jan DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
37. Kätzel, Uwe DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
37. Bachofner, Max DLRG Pirna 0.0    
37. Ballenthin, Lars DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
37. Szorec, Maximilian DLRG Clausthal-Zellerfeld 0.0    
37. Böltzig, Henning DLRG Celle 0.0    
37. Strahlenbach, Maik DLRG Spelle 0.0    
37. Naumann, Tobias DLRG Bernburg 0.0    
37. Schüßler, Daniel DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
37. Laufkötter, David DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 0.0    
37. Netzer, Clemens DLRG Anklam 0.0    
37. Heisel, Mark DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
37. Kruska, Daniel DLRG Brühl 0.0    
37. Hornung, Markus DLRG Stralsund 0.0    
37. Lagerpusch, Torsten DLRG Wedel 0.0    
37. Barther, Clemens DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
37. Lethmate, Benedikt DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
37. Deckers, Jonas DLRG Brühl 0.0    
37. Meck, Marvin DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
37. Bunk, Julius DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
37. Ohl, Henrik DLRG Bergedorf 0.0    
37. Kurzmann, Oliver DLRG Anklam 0.0    
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37. Körner, Jonte DLRG Wedel 0.0    
37. Lukas, Pascal DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
37. Lehr, Kevin DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
37. Tügel, Frederik DLRG Wedel 0.0    
37. Schuster, Felix DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
37. Holm , Felix DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
37. Vorwerk, Artur DLRG Schloß Holte- Stukenbrock 0.0    
37. Kuhne, Kevin DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
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1. Riehm, Alina DLRG Magdeburg 60.0 20.0 20.0 20.0
2. Heinrichsmeier, Sarah DLRG Langenberg 46.0 14.0 16.0 16.0
3. Dziuron, Jasmin DLRG Langenberg 35.0 16.0 12.0 7.0
4. Dennerlein, Layla DLRG Beckum Lippetal 32.0  18.0 14.0
5. Maas, Jessica DLRG Kelkheim 31.0 18.0 13.0  
6. Kasperski, Stephanie DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 18.0   18.0
7. Gebhardt, Alica DLRG Bad Oldesloe 18.0 7.0  11.0
8. Heinrichsmeier, Alena DLRG Langenberg 18.0  8.0 10.0
9. Pawelzik, Mona DLRG Beckum Lippetal 17.0 10.0 7.0  

10. Kroeger, Vanessa DLRG Harsewinkel 1 16.0  3.0 13.0
11. Lange, Kerstin DLRG Ennigerloh 14.0  14.0  
12. Gruteser, Vivien DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 13.0 13.0   
13. Hundt, Aline DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 12.0 12.0   
13. Kruse, Michelle DLRG Wietze/Ovelgönne 12.0   12.0
15. Möller, Kim DLRG Mölln 12.0 6.0 6.0  
16. Kröhler, Alena DLRG Kelkheim 11.0 11.0   
16. Laffrenzen, Sandra DLRG Glücksburg 11.0  11.0  
18. Hinrichs, Merle DLRG Celle 10.0  10.0  
19. Hütter, Lena DLRG Beckum Lippetal 10.0  5.0 5.0
20. Stache, Nadine DLRG Magdeburg 8.0 8.0   
20. Kik, Vanessa DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Mitte 8.0   8.0
22. Krüger, Susanne DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 6.0   6.0
23. Uekötter, Britta DLRG Harsewinkel 1 6.0  4.0 2.0
24. Miersch, Anja DLRG Pirna 5.0 5.0   
25. Lanig, Katharina DLRG Hamburg-Altona 5.0 4.0  1.0
26. Altenburger, Larissa DLRG Mölln 4.0   4.0
27. Großeaschoff, Judith DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 3.0 3.0   
27. Jungclaus, Jannike DLRG Mölln 3.0   3.0
29. Wittek, Janine DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 2.0 2.0   
29. Binde, Olivia DLRG Bad Oldesloe 2.0  2.0  
31. Strübing, Carla DLRG Wedel 1.0  1.0  
31. Loy, Sophia DLRG Rendsburg 1.0 1.0   
33. Breitsprecher, Anne DLRG Anklam 0.0    
33. Bernard, Chantal DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
33. Hastreiter, Cassandra DLRG Brühl 0.0    
33. Krause, Lena DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
33. Barisch, Eva DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
33. Trapp, Celina DLRG Wadgassen 0.0    
33. Klose, Celina DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
33. Winkenhoff, Kimberly DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
33. Hallinger, Maria DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
33. Zemke, Finja DLRG Wedel 0.0    
33. Eis, Mareike DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
33. Buß, Mareike DLRG Leer (Ostfriesland) 0.0    
33. Hapatayn, Vivien DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
33. Hegel, Lena DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
33. Bode, Luisa DLRG Wietze/Ovelgönne 0.0    
33. Rokahr, Franziska DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
33. Kaiser, Lisa-Marie DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 0.0    
33. Schmedthenke, Jana DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
33. Pilney, Sonja DLRG Leer (Ostfriesland) 0.0    
33. Hausmann, Annabelle DLRG Kusel 0.0    
33. Kruse, Sina DLRG Wietze/Ovelgönne 0.0    
33. Schlie, Lena Mareike DLRG Mölln 0.0    
33. Donike, Lea DLRG Bonn 0.0    
33. Tobian, Vencka DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
33. Bauer, Sophia DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
33. Klatt, Katrin DLRG Rheurdt 0.0    
33. Petersen, Janneke DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
33. Häßel, Kim DLRG Kusel 0.0    
33. Baumann, Lena DLRG Rheurdt 0.0    
33. Zimmermann, Catharina DLRG Rendsburg 0.0    
33. Braun, Lara DLRG Kusel 0.0    
33. Friesen, Julia Verena DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
33. Mölders, Judith DLRG Rheurdt 0.0    
33. Stoffen, Ricarda DLRG Bonn 0.0    
33. Rambow, Sandra DLRG Waiblingen 0.0    
33. Apelt, Kristina DLRG Rendsburg 0.0    
33. Deufel, Sabine DLRG Durlach 0.0    
33. Terliesner, Jana DLRG Duisburg 0.0    
33. Gehrisch, Elsa DLRG Pirna 0.0    
33. Spliethofe, Sophia DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
33. Pleines, Annabelle DLRG Alpen 0.0    
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33. Metz, Meike DLRG Rheurdt 0.0    
33. Stuch, Stefanie DLRG Bonn 0.0    
33. Büttner, Paula DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 0.0    
33. Epe, Melanie DLRG Alpen 0.0    
33. Hedler, Anne Kathrin DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
33. Oettinger, Catrin DLRG Durlach 0.0    
33. Härter, Alexandra DLRG Duisburg 0.0    
33. Brahm, Alicia DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
33. Schulte, Christina DLRG Alpen 0.0    
33. Tornow , Alexandra DLRG Stralsund 0.0    
33. Kröhl, Mareike DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
33. Hamm, Jeannette DLRG Bonn 0.0    
33. Wörz, Karina DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
33. Schmalenstroer, Lara DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Mitte 0.0    
33. Rickert, Nina DLRG Bonn 0.0    
33. Helbich, Laura DLRG Emsbüren 0.0    
33. Helbich, Katrin DLRG Emsbüren 0.0    
33. Himmel, Frederike DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
33. Hoffmann, Anne DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 0.0    
33. Donner, Katharina DLRG Celle 0.0    
33. Becker, Jana DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
33. Lalla, Julia Kristin DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 0.0    
33. Büttner, Johanna DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 0.0    
33. Windolph, Alexa DLRG Celle 0.0    
33. Liebschwager, Jessica DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
33. Stahl, Franziska DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
33. Temmen, Frauke DLRG Spelle 0.0    
33. von Broich, Tami DLRG Harsewinkel 1 0.0    
33. Schukart, Lea DLRG Haltern 0.0    
33. Lüdtke, Julia DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 0.0    
33. Kuklinski, Anika DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
33. Bitzan, Johanna DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
33. Herrmann, Carolin DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
33. Eßmann, Anja DLRG Haltern 0.0    
33. Wohlkittel, Nicole DLRG Spelle 0.0    
33. Proske , Paula DLRG Halberstadt 0.0    
33. Kolbe, Juliane DLRG Haltern 0.0    
33. Parotat, Anja DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
33. Temmen, Henrike DLRG Spelle 0.0    
33. Preuß, Meret DLRG Halberstadt 0.0    
33. Rade, Ann-Sophie DLRG Wedel 0.0    
33. Buttchereit, Sophie DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
33. Burger, Diana DLRG Halberstadt 0.0    
33. Henke, Louisa DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
33. Oexemann, Dilara DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
33. Dammasch, Helena DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
33. Klimaschewski, Dana DLRG Anklam 0.0    
33. Behlen, Marieke DLRG Brühl 0.0    
33. Sumfleth, Alina DLRG Mölln 0.0    
33. Müller, Pauline DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
33. Stegemann, Aniko DLRG Anklam 0.0    
33. Hastreiter, Tamara DLRG Brühl 0.0    
33. van der Linden, Joshua DLRG Mölln 0.0    
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1. Gätzschmann, Daniel DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 52.0 16.0 18.0 18.0
2. Roggenland, Daniel DLRG Harsewinkel 1 40.0  20.0 20.0
3. Weißhuhn, Robert DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 39.0 14.0 11.0 14.0
4. Gacon, Philiep DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 36.0 10.0 13.0 13.0
5. Flügel, Adrian DLRG Magdeburg 32.0 18.0 14.0  
6. Petersen, Jakob DLRG Glücksburg 31.0 13.0 8.0 10.0
7. Krause, Matthias DLRG Region Uetersen 24.0  12.0 12.0
8. Kelly, Liam DLRG Schwerte 20.0 20.0   
9. Bonberg, Luis DLRG Harsewinkel 1 20.0 11.0 3.0 6.0

10. Luh, Tobias DLRG Kelkheim 19.0 12.0 7.0  
11. Beuster, Nico DLRG Bezirk Rostock 16.0   16.0
11. op het Veld, Rik DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 16.0  16.0  
13. Wilke, Daniel DLRG Bezirk Rostock 11.0   11.0
14. Watermann, Christian DLRG Beckum Lippetal 10.0  10.0  
15. Mehlis, Jörn DLRG Durlach 9.0 7.0 2.0  
16. Pischik, Daniel DLRG Leipzig 8.0 8.0   
16. Rosenkranz, Markus DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 8.0   8.0
18. Schwegmann, Tom DLRG Beckum Lippetal 7.0   7.0
19. Kühne, Maximilian DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 7.0 2.0  5.0
20. Ertel, Christoph DLRG Stralsund 7.0  4.0 3.0
21. Langen, Christopher DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 6.0  6.0  
21. Tropp, Florian DLRG Hamburg-Altona 6.0 6.0   
23. Hillen, Luca DLRG Rheurdt 5.0 5.0   
23. Gelleschus, Axel DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 5.0  5.0  
25. Schulz, Holger DLRG Durlach 4.0 4.0   
25. Tügel, Frederik DLRG Wedel 4.0   4.0
27. Barnikol, Julian DLRG Pohlheim 3.0 3.0   
28. Diller, Marcus DLRG Leipzig 2.0   2.0
29. Graw, Marco DLRG Bergedorf 1.0   1.0
29. Kuhne, Kevin DLRG Kelkheim 1.0  1.0  
29. Steinberg, Justus DLRG Langenberg 1.0 1.0   
32. Szorec, Maximilian DLRG Clausthal-Zellerfeld 0.0    
32. Rabe, Kolja DLRG Celle 0.0    
32. Geisler, Patrik DLRG Duisburg 0.0    
32. Engel, Sebastian DLRG Region Uetersen 0.0    
32. Deppisch, Maximillian DLRG Durlach 0.0    
32. Gojovic, Kai DLRG Durlach 0.0    
32. Paffhausen, Constantin DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
32. Naumann, Tobias DLRG Bernburg 0.0    
32. Heyer-Hillen, Christoph DLRG Region Uetersen 0.0    
32. Küster, Tim DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
32. Böltzig, Henning DLRG Celle 0.0    
32. Schäfer, Richard DLRG Pirna 0.0    
32. Lorchheim, Matthias DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
32. Pallmann, Jonas DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
32. Neumaier, Manuel DLRG Malsch 0.0    
32. Ehlers, Ole DLRG Region Uetersen 0.0    
32. Hirsch, Julian DLRG Malsch 0.0    
32. Liebmann, Dennis DLRG Malsch 0.0    
32. Kobe, Leon DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
32. Laufkötter, David DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 0.0    
32. Bonberg, Finn DLRG Harsewinkel 1 0.0    
32. Feron, Justus DLRG Pirna 0.0    
32. Sparmann, Nordin DLRG Harsewinkel 1 0.0    
32. Kleemann, Philipp DLRG Stralsund 0.0    
32. Beer, Finn DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
32. Holm, Felix DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
32. van der Linden, Joshua DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
32. Meck, Marvin DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
32. Brenke, Finn DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
32. Bachofner, Max DLRG Pirna 0.0    
32. Lordieck, Jan DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
32. Borchert, Tim DLRG Bergedorf 0.0    
32. Holland, Peter DLRG Pirna 0.0    
32. Ortmann, Robert DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
32. Wolter, Benjamin DLRG Bergedorf 0.0    
32. Söte, Michael DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
32. Rieckhoff, Oliver DLRG Bezirk Rostock 0.0    
32. Seiler, Ulf DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
32. Götsch, Andreas DLRG Harsewinkel 1 0.0    
32. Anbergen, Hauke DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
32. Schmahl, Dominik DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
32. Block, Niklas DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
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32. Buchmann, Nils DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
32. Großerohde, Nils DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
32. Weber, Jan David DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
32. Möller, Fabian DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
32. Hatko, Marcel DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Mitte 0.0    
32. Schmidt, Martin DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
32. Buthmann, Jannes DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
32. Sparmann, Noel DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
32. Dalljo, Carl-Anton DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
32. Köhne, Cedric DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
32. Bendler, Carsten DLRG Schloß Holte- Stukenbrock 0.0    
32. Blum, Manuel DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
32. Geist, Robert DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 0.0    
32. Müller, Maximilian DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
32. Wundrich, Marcel DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
32. Schmachtenberg, Tim DLRG Schloß Holte- Stukenbrock 0.0    
32. Reichert, Max DLRG Wettersbach 0.0    
32. Auspurg, Paul DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
32. Scholz, Julius DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
32. Bunk, Julius DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
32. Lagerpusch, Torsten DLRG Wedel 0.0    
32. Hahne, Björn DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
32. Vogel, Rüdiger DLRG Bonn 0.0    
32. Landsbeck, Toni DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
32. Perling, Joshua DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 0.0    
32. Thielisch, Johannes DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
32. Tügel, Christian DLRG Wedel 0.0    
32. Schneider, Philipp DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
32. Stockfleth, Marcel DLRG Wedel 0.0    
32. Schulz, Falko DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
32. Meng, Matthias DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
32. Rabsch, Eric DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
32. Wallasch, Uwe DLRG Bonn 0.0    
32. Lipinski, Tobias DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
32. Starck, Timo DLRG Rendsburg 0.0    
32. Hopp, Rico DLRG Celle 0.0    
32. Härter, Jonas DLRG Duisburg 0.0    
32. Zaude, Jan DLRG Bonn 0.0    
32. Mahnke, Alexander DLRG Duisburg 0.0    
32. Heidinger, Christian DLRG Bonn 0.0    
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Place Name Team Points 78 87 88

1. Schatz, Julia DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 58.0 20.0 20.0 18.0
2. Gebhardt, Alica DLRG Bad Oldesloe 50.0 12.0 18.0 20.0
3. Blohm, Svenja DLRG Wedel 44.0 14.0 14.0 16.0
4. Riehm, Alina DLRG Magdeburg 36.0 13.0 11.0 12.0
5. Grote, Jessica DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 35.0 6.0 16.0 13.0
6. Pawelzik, Mona DLRG Beckum Lippetal 34.0 10.0 10.0 14.0
7. Hirte, Monika DLRG Kelkheim 23.0 16.0 7.0  
8. Schoppmann, Helena DLRG Ennigerloh 23.0 11.0 12.0  
9. Hundt, Aline DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 18.0 18.0   

10. Koblitz, Susanne DLRG Pirna 15.0 5.0  10.0
11. Wittek, Janine DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 14.0 3.0  11.0
12. von Broich, Tami DLRG Harsewinkel 1 14.0 1.0 8.0 5.0
13. Kröhler, Alena DLRG Kelkheim 13.0  13.0  
14. Großeaschoff, Judith DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 9.0 2.0  7.0
15. Dennerlein, Layla DLRG Beckum Lippetal 8.0   8.0
16. Schankin, Katharina DLRG Region Uetersen 8.0 8.0   
17. Eis, Gesine DLRG Hamburg-Altona 7.0 7.0   
18. Uekötter, Britta DLRG Harsewinkel 1 7.0 4.0 2.0 1.0
19. Strübing, Carla DLRG Wedel 6.0   6.0
19. Schütz, Laura DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 6.0  6.0  
21. Jungclaus, Jannike DLRG Mölln 5.0  5.0  
22. Herrmann, Carolin DLRG Magdeburg 4.0   4.0
22. Polplatz, Alina DLRG Ennigerloh 4.0  4.0  
24. Bauer, Sophia DLRG Langenberg 3.0  3.0  
25. Miersch, Anja DLRG Pirna 3.0   3.0
26. Eis, Gesine DLRG Hamburg-Altona 2.0   2.0
27. Barisch, Eva DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 1.0  1.0  
28. Hedler, Anne Kathrin DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
28. Härter, Alexandra DLRG Duisburg 0.0    
28. Luster, Jessica DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 0.0    
28. Windolph, Alexa DLRG Celle 0.0    
28. Hapatayn, Vivien DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
28. Burger, Diana DLRG Halberstadt 0.0    
28. Wicht, Annika DLRG Malsch 0.0    
28. Saß, Frederike DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
28. Franz, Theresa DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
28. Trapp, Celina DLRG Wadgassen 0.0    
28. Gehrisch, Elsa DLRG Pirna 0.0    
28. Liebschwager, Jessica DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
28. Schneppe, Christine DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
28. Hütter, Lena DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
28. Deufel, Sabine DLRG Durlach 0.0    
28. Tobian, Vencka DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
28. Hegel, Lena DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
28. Kiemann, Helen DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
28. Oettinger, Catrin DLRG Durlach 0.0    
28. Petersen, Janneke DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
28. Otto, Saskia DLRG Waiblingen 0.0    
28. Junge, Kristina DLRG Stralsund 0.0    
28. Laffrenzen, Sandra DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
28. Bernard, Chantal DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
28. Ebeling, Maike DLRG Rheurdt 0.0    
28. von Spiegel, Franziska DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
28. Puschmann, Annika DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
28. Himmel, Julia DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
28. Maier, Maria DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
28. Stahl, Franziska DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
28. Debo, Vanessa DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
28. Buttchereit, Sophie DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
28. Schelz, Annike DLRG Bezirk Rostock 0.0    
28. Grossmann, Sophie DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
28. Fähnrich, Gisa DLRG Brühl 0.0    
28. Löppenberg, Katja DLRG Harsewinkel 1 0.0    
28. Lauenroth, Kim DLRG Bad Oldesloe 0.0    
28. Krause, Lena DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
28. Lanig, Katharina DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
28. Hallinger, Maria DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
28. Abad Sieper, Anna Alicia DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
28. Schmalenstroer, Lara DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Mitte 0.0    
28. Hawlas, Annabelle DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
28. Nass, Marina DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Mitte 0.0    
28. Puschmann, Julia DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
28. Düpjohann, Vera DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
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28. Friedrich, Nora DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
28. Mey, Simona DLRG Norderstedt 0.0    
28. Gahn, Lisa DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
28. Weber, Nadine DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
28. Streit, Franziska DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
28. Kittel, Christine DLRG Leer (Ostfriesland) 0.0    
28. Harnack, Astrid DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
28. Bitzan, Johanna DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
28. Altenburger, Larissa DLRG Mölln 0.0    
28. Stuch, Stefanie DLRG Bonn 0.0    
28. Himmel, Caroline DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
28. Konkel, Nina DLRG Fockbek 0.0    
28. Fell, Friederike DLRG Alpen 0.0    
28. Schulte, Christina DLRG Alpen 0.0    
28. Zemke, Finja DLRG Wedel 0.0    
28. Dammasch, Helena DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
28. Ljunggren, Luisa DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
28. Schulte, Anna-Lena DLRG Clausthal-Zellerfeld 0.0    
28. Hinrichs, Merle DLRG Celle 0.0    
28. Palm, Anke DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 0.0    
28. Wendel, Juliane DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
28. Körner, Kea DLRG Wedel 0.0    
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Discipline - INDIVIDUALS - Men - Ski Race
Place Name Team Points 78 87 88

1. Bonberg, Luis DLRG Harsewinkel 1 48.0 14.0 16.0 18.0
2. Petersen, Jakob DLRG Glücksburg 41.0 16.0 12.0 13.0
3. Roggenland, Daniel DLRG Harsewinkel 1 40.0  20.0 20.0
4. Meng, Matthias DLRG Magdeburg 34.0  18.0 16.0
5. Rabsch, Eric DLRG Leipzig 29.0 13.0 4.0 12.0
6. Gätzschmann, Daniel DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 28.0 4.0 10.0 14.0
7. Bonberg, Finn DLRG Harsewinkel 1 23.0 12.0 11.0  
8. Kelly, Liam DLRG Schwerte 20.0 20.0   
9. Pischik, Daniel DLRG Leipzig 18.0 18.0   

10. Langen, Christopher DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 18.0  7.0 11.0
11. Gelleschus, Axel DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 18.0 11.0 1.0 6.0
12. Rabe, Kolja DLRG Celle 15.0 5.0 5.0 5.0
13. op het Veld, Rik DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 14.0  14.0  
14. Riedel, Alexander DLRG Leipzig 13.0  13.0  
15. Bachofner, Max DLRG Pirna 13.0  6.0 7.0
16. Wilke, Daniel DLRG Bezirk Rostock 10.0   10.0
16. Holland, Peter DLRG Pirna 10.0 10.0   
18. Mahnke, Alexander DLRG Duisburg 10.0 8.0 2.0  
19. Thorwesten, Fabian DLRG Beckum Lippetal 8.0  8.0  
19. Graw, Marco DLRG Bergedorf 8.0   8.0
21. Ehlers, Ole DLRG Region Uetersen 7.0 7.0   
22. Geisler, Patrik DLRG Duisburg 6.0 6.0   
23. Krause, Matthias DLRG Region Uetersen 6.0  3.0 3.0
24. Söte, Michael DLRG Harsewinkel 2 4.0   4.0
25. Sparmann, Nordin DLRG Harsewinkel 1 3.0 3.0   
26. Kühne, Maximilian DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 2.0 2.0   
26. Gacon, Philiep DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 2.0   2.0
28. Heidinger, Christian DLRG Bonn 1.0 1.0   
29. Rieckhoff, Oliver DLRG Bezirk Rostock 1.0   1.0
30. Marquardt, Oliver DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
30. Vornholz, Maik DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
30. Wallasch, Uwe DLRG Bonn 0.0    
30. Block, Niklas DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
30. Schulz, Falko DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
30. Lipinski, Tobias DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
30. Wohlgemuth, Juergen DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
30. Stieglmaier, Florian DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
30. Pallmann, Jonas DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
30. Zaude, Jan DLRG Bonn 0.0    
30. Kleemann, Philipp DLRG Stralsund 0.0    
30. Seiler, Ulf DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
30. Sarodnick, Jan DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
30. Pawelzik, Jascha DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
30. Hoffmann, Lars DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
30. Ertel, Christoph DLRG Stralsund 0.0    
30. Kloft, Sascha DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
30. Buthmann, Jannes DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
30. Anbergen, Hauke DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
30. Hofmann, Sebastian DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
30. Schmahl, Dominik DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
30. Braun, Moritz DLRG Kusel 0.0    
30. Küster, Tim DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
30. Weber, Jan David DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
30. Vanell, Matthias DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 0.0    
30. Paffhausen, Constantin DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
30. Lorchheim, Matthias DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
30. Borchert, Tim DLRG Bergedorf 0.0    
30. Wachsmuth, Maik DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
30. Helbig, Sven DLRG Alpen 0.0    
30. Pape, Christian DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
30. Engel, Sebastian DLRG Region Uetersen 0.0    
30. Wolter, Benjamin DLRG Bergedorf 0.0    
30. Meck, Marvin DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
30. Minge, Jonas DLRG Wietze/Ovelgönne 0.0    
30. Hopp, Rico DLRG Celle 0.0    
30. Watermann, Christian DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
30. Blum, Manuel DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
30. Hillen, Luca DLRG Rheurdt 0.0    
30. Heyer-Hillen, Christoph DLRG Region Uetersen 0.0    
30. Kuhne, Kevin DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
30. Schüßler, Daniel DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
30. Wegner, Heiko DLRG Pirna 0.0    
30. Neumaier, Manuel DLRG Malsch 0.0    
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30. Wundrich, Marcel DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
30. Lagerpusch, Torsten DLRG Wedel 0.0    
30. Holm, Felix DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
30. Hirsch, Julian DLRG Malsch 0.0    
30. Schmidt, Martin DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
30. Lehr, Kevin DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
30. Tügel, Frederik DLRG Wedel 0.0    
30. Lordieck, Jan DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
30. Hatko, Marcel DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Mitte 0.0    
30. Liebmann, Dennis DLRG Malsch 0.0    
30. Eckert, Christoph DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
30. Auspurg, Paul DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
30. Schlotter, Josua DLRG Pirna 0.0    
30. Böltzig, Henning DLRG Celle 0.0    
30. Dalljo, Carl-Anton DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
30. Scholz, Julius DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
30. Tügel, Christian DLRG Wedel 0.0    
30. Möller, Frederick DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
30. Büscher, Stefan DLRG Celle 0.0    
30. Reichert, Max DLRG Wettersbach 0.0    
30. Barnikol, Leo DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
30. Müller, Maximilian DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
30. Telgen, Thomas DLRG Leer (Ostfriesland) 0.0    
30. Thielisch, Johannes DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
30. Bode, Martin DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
30. Tesch, Max DLRG Anklam 0.0    
30. Oevermann, Florian DLRG Spelle 0.0    
30. Härter, Jonas DLRG Duisburg 0.0    
30. Buchmann, Nils DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
30. Kappler, Benjamin DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
30. Sparmann, Noel DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
30. Aridh, Dominik DLRG Duisburg 0.0    
30. Vogel, Rüdiger DLRG Bonn 0.0    
30. Hein, Jannik DLRG Norderstedt 0.0    
30. Sommer, Moritz DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
30. Altenburger, Arne DLRG Mölln 0.0    
30. Szorec, Maximilian DLRG Clausthal-Zellerfeld 0.0    
30. Bendler, Carsten DLRG Schloß Holte- Stukenbrock 0.0    
30. Menrad, Thorben DLRG Durlach 0.0    
30. Barther, Clemens DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
30. Witt, Alexander DLRG Mölln 0.0    
30. Großerohde, Nils DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
30. Naumann, Tobias DLRG Bernburg 0.0    
30. Deppisch, Maximillian DLRG Durlach 0.0    
30. Schütte, Nils DLRG Norderstedt 0.0    
30. Gojovic, Kai DLRG Durlach 0.0    
30. Beer, Finn DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
30. Kobe, Leon DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
30. Weber, Lars DLRG Mölln 0.0    
30. Mehlis, Jörn DLRG Durlach 0.0    
30. Brenke, Finn DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
30. Doß, Adrian DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
30. Köhne, Cedric DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
30. Schwegmann, Tom DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
30. van den Hurk, Dirk DLRG Bonn 0.0    
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Place Name Team Points 78 87 88

1. Schatz, Julia DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 60.0 20.0 20.0 20.0
2. Schütz, Laura DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 43.0 14.0 11.0 18.0
3. Pawelzik, Mona DLRG Beckum Lippetal 32.0 7.0 18.0 7.0
4. Schoppmann, Helena DLRG Ennigerloh 32.0 16.0 16.0  
5. Löppenberg, Katja DLRG Harsewinkel 1 26.5 12.0 3.5 11.0
6. Barisch, Eva DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 26.0  12.0 14.0
6. Koblitz, Susanne DLRG Pirna 26.0  14.0 12.0
8. Blohm, Svenja DLRG Wedel 25.0 2.0 7.0 16.0
9. Härter, Alexandra DLRG Duisburg 21.0 11.0 10.0  

10. Hundt, Aline DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 18.0 18.0   
11. Kasperski, Stephanie DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 13.0 13.0   
11. Hirte, Monika DLRG Kelkheim 13.0  13.0  
11. Wendel, Juliane DLRG Luckenwalde 13.0   13.0
14. Hinrichs, Merle DLRG Celle 11.0 3.0 8.0  
15. Wittek, Janine DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 11.0  6.0 5.0
15. Konkel, Nina DLRG Fockbek 11.0  5.0 6.0
17. Ebeling, Maike DLRG Rheurdt 10.0 10.0   
17. Uekötter, Britta DLRG Harsewinkel 1 10.0   10.0
19. Kroeger, Vanessa DLRG Harsewinkel 1 9.0 6.0 1.0 2.0
20. Bonn, Jennyfer DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 8.0   8.0
21. Oettinger, Catrin DLRG Durlach 8.0 8.0   
22. Großeaschoff, Judith DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 5.0 5.0   
23. Liebschwager, Jessica DLRG Magdeburg 5.0  2.0 3.0
24. Rickert, Nina DLRG Bonn 4.0 4.0   
24. Barby, Julia DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 4.0   4.0
26. von Spiegel, Franziska DLRG Hamburg-Altona 3.5  3.5  
27. Puschmann, Julia DLRG Hamburg-Altona 1.0   1.0
27. Himmel, Julia DLRG Beckum Lippetal 1.0 1.0   
29. Bonse, Jasmin DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
29. Düpjohann, Vera DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
29. Burger, Diana DLRG Halberstadt 0.0    
29. Eis, Gesine DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
29. Kröhl, Mareike DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
29. Hedler, Anne Kathrin DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
29. Ludwig, Anita DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
29. Hamm, Jeannette DLRG Bonn 0.0    
29. Kolbe, Juliane DLRG Haltern 0.0    
29. Gruteser, Vivien DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
29. Krüger, Susanne DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
29. Frantzheld, Meike DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
29. Kiemann, Helen DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
29. Scharf, Mareike DLRG Haltern 0.0    
29. Dammasch, Helena DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
29. Heinrichsmeier, Sarah DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
29. Maushake, Christina DLRG Bonn 0.0    
29. Junge, Kristina DLRG Stralsund 0.0    
29. Thiel, Ricarda DLRG Haltern 0.0    
29. Pleines, Annabelle DLRG Alpen 0.0    
29. Kaiser, Lisa-Marie DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 0.0    
29. Schulte, Christina DLRG Alpen 0.0    
29. Hegel, Lena DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
29. Büttner, Paula DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 0.0    
29. Abad Sieper, Anna Alicia DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
29. Hedler, Anne-Kathrin DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
29. Liebmann, Melanie DLRG Malsch 0.0    
29. Henke, Louisa DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
29. Hoffmann, Anne DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 0.0    
29. Wicht, Annika DLRG Malsch 0.0    
29. Weber, Nadine DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
29. Büttner, Johanna DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 0.0    
29. Kruse, Sina DLRG Wietze/Ovelgönne 0.0    
29. Herrmann, Carolin DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
29. Bernard, Chantal DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
29. Hallinger, Maria DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
29. Parotat, Anja DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
29. Gehrisch, Elsa DLRG Pirna 0.0    
29. Windolph, Alexa DLRG Celle 0.0    
29. Miersch, Anja DLRG Pirna 0.0    
29. Rabe, Sinah DLRG Celle 0.0    
29. Friedrich, Nora DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
29. Nass, Marina DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Mitte 0.0    
29. Rambow, Sandra DLRG Waiblingen 0.0    
29. Gahn, Lisa DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
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29. von Broich, Tami DLRG Harsewinkel 1 0.0    
29. Zemke, Finja DLRG Wedel 0.0    
29. Otto, Maria DLRG Pirna 0.0    
29. Meyer, Heidi DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
29. Trumpf, Rieke DLRG Leer (Ostfriesland) 0.0    
29. Körner, Kea DLRG Wedel 0.0    
29. Spliethofe, Sophia DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
29. Pilney, Sonja DLRG Leer (Ostfriesland) 0.0    
29. Ljunggren, Luisa DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
29. Breitsprecher, Anne DLRG Anklam 0.0    
29. Temmen, Henrike DLRG Spelle 0.0    
29. Wörz, Karina DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
29. Streit, Franziska DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
29. Saß, Frederike DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
29. Trapp, Celina DLRG Wadgassen 0.0    
29. Krüger, Janne DLRG Mölln 0.0    
29. Maier, Maria DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
29. Grote, Jessica DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
29. Kittel, Christine DLRG Leer (Ostfriesland) 0.0    
29. Petersen, Ann-Kristin DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
29. Kuklinski, Anika DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
29. Hawlas, Annabelle DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
29. Schneppe, Christine DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
29. van der Linden, Joshua DLRG Mölln 0.0    
29. Stahl, Franziska DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
29. Schulte, Anna-Lena DLRG Clausthal-Zellerfeld 0.0    
29. Wendel, Juliane DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
29. Dieding, Lea DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
29. Steffens, Ricarda DLRG Bonn 0.0    
29. Petersen, Janneke DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
29. Stoffen, Ricarda DLRG Bonn 0.0    
29. Laffrenzen, Sandra DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
29. Buttchereit, Sophie DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
29. Eis, Mareike DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
29. Lechler, Michaela DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
29. Stuch, Stefanie DLRG Bonn 0.0    
29. Oexemann, Dilara DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
29. Mey, Simona DLRG Norderstedt 0.0    
29. Heinrichsmeier, Alena DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
29. Proske , Paula DLRG Halberstadt 0.0    
29. Müller, Pauline DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
29. Himmel, Caroline DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
29. Preuß, Meret DLRG Halberstadt 0.0    
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1. Flügel, Adrian DLRG Magdeburg 56.0 20.0 16.0 20.0
2. Weißhuhn, Robert DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 46.0 14.0 14.0 18.0
3. Rosenkranz, Markus DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 45.0 16.0 13.0 16.0
4. Bonberg, Luis DLRG Harsewinkel 1 29.0 5.0 11.0 13.0
5. Petersen, Jakob DLRG Glücksburg 23.0 10.0 8.0 5.0
6. Dahrendorff, Jan DLRG Beckum Lippetal 20.0  20.0  
7. Krause, Matthias DLRG Region Uetersen 19.0  7.0 12.0
8. Gacon, Philiep DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 19.0 4.0 5.0 10.0
9. op het Veld, Rik DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 18.0  18.0  
9. Kelly, Liam DLRG Schwerte 18.0 18.0   

11. Perling, Joshua DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 16.0  2.0 14.0
12. Lorchheim, Matthias DLRG Magdeburg 16.0  10.0 6.0
13. Dalljo, Carl-Anton DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 15.0 7.0 1.0 7.0
14. Bott, Benjamin DLRG Brühl 13.0 13.0   
15. Lagerpusch, Torsten DLRG Wedel 12.0 12.0   
15. Roggenland, Daniel DLRG Harsewinkel 1 12.0  12.0  
17. Krüger, Julius DLRG Mölln 11.0 11.0   
18. Tesch, Max DLRG Anklam 11.0   11.0
19. Götsch, Andreas DLRG Harsewinkel 1 10.0 6.0 4.0  
20. Gelleschus, Axel DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 9.0 1.0  8.0
21. Gojovic, Kai DLRG Durlach 8.0 8.0   
22. Luh, Tobias DLRG Kelkheim 6.0  6.0  
23. Austermann, Philipp DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 4.0   4.0
24. Müller, Maximilian DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 3.0  3.0  
25. Enking, Moritz DLRG Emsbüren 3.0 3.0   
25. Wieck, Danny DLRG Stralsund 3.0   3.0
27. Lehr, Kevin DLRG Luckenwalde 2.0   2.0
27. Schneider, Philipp DLRG Luckenwalde 2.0 2.0   
29. Grabb, Joschka DLRG Lüneburg 1.0   1.0
30. Hirsch, Julian DLRG Malsch 0.0    
30. Schwegmann, Tom DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
30. Blum, Manuel DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
30. Seiler, Ulf DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
30. Ortmann, Robert DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
30. Kuhne, Kevin DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
30. Zeilinkowski, Patrick DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
30. Körner, Jonte DLRG Wedel 0.0    
30. Bender, Lukas DLRG Pirna 0.0    
30. Jürgens, Benjamin DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
30. Strototte, Tom DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
30. Weber, Lars DLRG Mölln 0.0    
30. Liebmann, Dennis DLRG Malsch 0.0    
30. Pawelzik, Jascha DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
30. Bunk, Julius DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
30. Tügel, Christian DLRG Wedel 0.0    
30. Feron, Justus DLRG Pirna 0.0    
30. Söte, Michael DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
30. Hopp, Rico DLRG Celle 0.0    
30. Landsbeck, Toni DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
30. Stockfleth, Marcel DLRG Wedel 0.0    
30. Torres, Pedro DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
30. Strobauch, Konstantin DLRG Mölln 0.0    
30. Otto, Kai DLRG Waiblingen 0.0    
30. Neubert, Max DLRG Rheurdt 0.0    
30. Sabin, Malte DLRG Rendsburg 0.0    
30. Barther, Clemens DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
30. Möller, Frederick DLRG Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
30. van der Linden, Joshua DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
30. Berendes, Oliver DLRG Rheurdt 0.0    
30. Petersen, Nils Ole DLRG Rendsburg 0.0    
30. Laufkötter, David DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 0.0    
30. Hein, Jannik DLRG Norderstedt 0.0    
30. Rabe, Kolja DLRG Celle 0.0    
30. Wacker, Matthias DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
30. Bayer, Henning DLRG Rheurdt 0.0    
30. Pahmeyer, Nico DLRG Schloß Holte- Stukenbrock 0.0    
30. Hornung, Markus DLRG Stralsund 0.0    
30. Barnikol, Julian DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
30. Hillen, Luca DLRG Rheurdt 0.0    
30. Schmachtenberg, Tim DLRG Schloß Holte- Stukenbrock 0.0    
30. Friese, Paul DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
30. Hein, Lars DLRG Norderstedt 0.0    
30. Lühn, Holger DLRG Bonn 0.0    
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30. Ulrich , Maximilian DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
30. Wolter, Benjamin DLRG Bergedorf 0.0    
30. Pietsch, Benjamin DLRG Wolfenbüttel 0.0    
30. Schirmer, Kai DLRG Schloß Holte- Stukenbrock 0.0    
30. Watermann, Christian DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
30. Ohl, Henrik DLRG Bergedorf 0.0    
30. Block, Niklas DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
30. Netzer, Clemens DLRG Anklam 0.0    
30. Beuster, Nico DLRG Bezirk Rostock 0.0    
30. Vogel, Rüdiger DLRG Bonn 0.0    
30. Hoffmann, Lars DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
30. Ballenthin, Lars DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
30. Kurzmann, Oliver DLRG Anklam 0.0    
30. Lipinski, Tobias DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
30. Embacher, Toni DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 0.0    
30. Szorec, Maximilian DLRG Clausthal-Zellerfeld 0.0    
30. Lehr, Kevin DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
30. Naumann, Tobias DLRG Bernburg 0.0    
30. Schulte, Marvin DLRG Schwerte 0.0    
30. Hatko, Marcel DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Mitte 0.0    
30. Sezen, Anil DLRG Schwerte 0.0    
30. Menrad, Thorben DLRG Durlach 0.0    
30. Buthmann, Jannes DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
30. van den Hurk, Dirk DLRG Bonn 0.0    
30. Debbeler, Jonas DLRG Goslar 0.0    
30. Brenke, Finn DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
30. Möhring, Marcel DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
30. Nehring, Julius DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
30. Schulz, Holger DLRG Durlach 0.0    
30. Sterner, Jan-Ole DLRG Goslar 0.0    
30. Jeske, Nils DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
30. Kauf, Andreas DLRG Kusel 0.0    
30. Marquardt, Oliver DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
30. Küster, Tim DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
30. Stock, Frédéric DLRG Brühl 0.0    
30. Niehues, Nils DLRG Bonn 0.0    
30. Wundrich, Marcel DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
30. Kreutz, Timm DLRG Kusel 0.0    
30. Deckers, Jonas DLRG Brühl 0.0    
30. Schlottmann, Niklas DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
30. Schmidt, Martin DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
30. Schuster, Felix DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
30. Reichert, Max DLRG Wettersbach 0.0    
30. Wallasch, Uwe DLRG Bonn 0.0    
30. Wilde, Paul DLRG Stralsund 0.0    
30. Auspurg, Paul DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
30. Wüst, Sebastian DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
30. Doß, Adrian DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
30. Kühne, Maximilian DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 0.0    
30. Knoop, Felix DLRG Bonn 0.0    
30. Scholz, Julius DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
30. Strahlenbach, Maik DLRG Spelle 0.0    
30. Engel, Sebastian DLRG Region Uetersen 0.0    
30. Diller, Marcus DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
30. Paffhausen, Constantin DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
30. Jamal, Weidemann DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
30. Lethmate, Benedikt DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
30. Großerohde, Nils DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
30. Wehlitz, René DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
30. Pischik, Daniel DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
30. Bott, Patrick DLRG Kusel 0.0    
30. Leineweber, Philipp DLRG Wietze/Ovelgönne 0.0    
30. Sommer, Moritz DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
30. Holm , Felix DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
30. Rabsch, Eric DLRG Leipzig 0.0    
30. Kloft, Sascha DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
30. Trimborn, Simon DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 0.0    
30. Wegner, Heiko DLRG Pirna 0.0    
30. Kobe, Leon DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
30. Köhne, Cedric DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
30. Ehlers, Ole DLRG Region Uetersen 0.0    
30. Kürschner, Pierre DLRG Berlin Lichtenberg 0.0    
30. Holm, Felix DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
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30. Heft, Hendrik DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
30. Wachsmuth, Maik DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
30. Wienholdt, Timm DLRG Duisburg 0.0    
30. Schmahl, Dominik DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
30. Gleibs, Robert DLRG Pirna 0.0    
30. Lordieck, Jan DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
30. Neumaier, Manuel DLRG Malsch 0.0    
30. Pape, Christian DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
30. Schnödenwind, Lukas DLRG Rendsburg 0.0    
30. Meck, Marvin DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
30. Watzenig, Michael DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
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1. Grote, Jessica DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 50.0 16.0 18.0 16.0
2. Gebhardt, Alica DLRG Bad Oldesloe 47.0 11.0 16.0 20.0
3. Körner, Kea DLRG Wedel 33.0 20.0 13.0  
4. Blohm, Svenja DLRG Wedel 28.0 12.0 2.0 14.0
5. Stache, Nadine DLRG Magdeburg 26.0 14.0 12.0  
6. von Broich, Tami DLRG Harsewinkel 1 21.0 7.0 8.0 6.0
7. Lange, Kerstin DLRG Ennigerloh 20.0  20.0  
8. Kiemann, Helen DLRG Beckum Lippetal 20.0 10.0  10.0
9. Kasperski, Stephanie DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 18.0   18.0
9. Palm, Anke DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 18.0 18.0   

11. Barby, Julia DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 18.0  7.0 11.0
12. Harnack, Astrid DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 17.0  5.0 12.0
13. Polplatz, Alina DLRG Ennigerloh 14.0  14.0  
14. Woitendorf, Sarah DLRG Bezirk Rostock 13.0   13.0
14. Schatz, Julia DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 13.0 13.0   
16. Temmen, Henrike DLRG Spelle 11.0  11.0  
17. Debo, Vanessa DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 10.0  10.0  
18. Kaiser, Lisa-Marie DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 9.0  1.0 8.0
19. Schmalenstroer, Lara DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Mitte 8.0 8.0   
20. Wittek, Janine DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 8.0 2.0 6.0  
21. Schelz, Annike DLRG Bezirk Rostock 7.0   7.0
22. Kröhler, Alena DLRG Kelkheim 6.0 6.0   
23. Hirte, Monika DLRG Kelkheim 5.0 5.0   
24. Sumfleth, Alina DLRG Mölln 5.0   5.0
25. Himmel, Caroline DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 4.0   4.0
26. Dennerlein, Layla DLRG Beckum Lippetal 4.0  4.0  
27. Helbich, Katrin DLRG Emsbüren 4.0 4.0   
28. Altenburger, Larissa DLRG Mölln 3.0  3.0  
29. Mölders, Judith DLRG Rheurdt 3.0 3.0   
29. Wendel, Juliane DLRG Luckenwalde 3.0   3.0
31. Krüger, Janne DLRG Mölln 2.0   2.0
32. Junge, Kristina DLRG Stralsund 1.0   1.0
32. Zander, Maxi DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 1.0 1.0   
34. Epe, Melanie DLRG Alpen 0.0    
34. van der Linden, Joshua DLRG Mölln 0.0    
34. Baumann, Lena DLRG Rheurdt 0.0    
34. Winkelmann, Katharina DLRG Rendsburg 0.0    
34. Miersch, Anja DLRG Pirna 0.0    
34. Hellmanns, Theresa DLRG Rheurdt 0.0    
34. Loy, Sophia DLRG Rendsburg 0.0    
34. Weber, Nadine DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
34. Fell, Friederike DLRG Alpen 0.0    
34. Apelt, Kristina DLRG Rendsburg 0.0    
34. Maas, Jessica DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
34. Puschmann, Julia DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
34. Funke, Jessica DLRG Waiblingen 0.0    
34. Lalla, Julia Kristin DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 0.0    
34. Otto, Maria DLRG Pirna 0.0    
34. Hinrichs, Merle DLRG Celle 0.0    
34. Löppenberg, Katja DLRG Harsewinkel 1 0.0    
34. Donner, Katharina DLRG Celle 0.0    
34. Möller, Kim DLRG Mölln 0.0    
34. Uekötter, Britta DLRG Harsewinkel 1 0.0    
34. Hütter, Lena DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
34. Schlie, Lena Mareike DLRG Mölln 0.0    
34. Gahn, Lisa DLRG Kelkheim 0.0    
34. Strübing, Carla DLRG Wedel 0.0    
34. Buttchereit, Sophie DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
34. Helbich, Laura DLRG Emsbüren 0.0    
34. Donike, Lea DLRG Bonn 0.0    
34. Behrendt, Anna DLRG Celle 0.0    
34. Rothländer, Cindy DLRG Mölln 0.0    
34. Himmel, Julia DLRG Beckum Lippetal 0.0    
34. Hapatayn, Vivien DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
34. Bonse, Jasmin DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
34. Mey, Simona DLRG Norderstedt 0.0    
34. Rabe, Sinah DLRG Celle 0.0    
34. Meyer, Heidi DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
34. Saß, Frederike DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
34. Konkel, Nina DLRG Fockbek 0.0    
34. Maier, Maria DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
34. Schulte, Anna-Lena DLRG Clausthal-Zellerfeld 0.0    
34. Petersen, Ann-Kristin DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
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34. Becker, Jana DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
34. Steffens, Ricarda DLRG Bonn 0.0    
34. Lauenroth, Kim DLRG Bad Oldesloe 0.0    
34. Bitzan, Johanna DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
34. Stahl, Franziska DLRG Pohlheim 0.0    
34. Stoffen, Ricarda DLRG Bonn 0.0    
34. Wendel, Juliane DLRG Luckenwalde 0.0    
34. Cleophas, Katharina DLRG Bad Oldesloe 0.0    
34. Tobian, Vencka DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
34. Krause, Lena DLRG Lüneburg 0.0    
34. Hedler, Anne Kathrin DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
34. Theis, Joanna DLRG Brühl 0.0    
34. Proske , Paula DLRG Halberstadt 0.0    
34. Stuch, Stefanie DLRG Bonn 0.0    
34. Petersen, Janneke DLRG Glücksburg 0.0    
34. Klimaschewski, Dana DLRG Anklam 0.0    
34. Preuß, Meret DLRG Halberstadt 0.0    
34. Grossmann, Sophie DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
34. Stegemann, Aniko DLRG Anklam 0.0    
34. Breitsprecher, Anne DLRG Anklam 0.0    
34. Lühr, Kirsten DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Mitte 0.0    
34. Burger, Diana DLRG Halberstadt 0.0    
34. Krüger, Susanne DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
34. Trapp, Celina DLRG Wadgassen 0.0    
34. Marquis, Verena DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Mitte 0.0    
34. Berndt, Josephine DLRG Bonn 0.0    
34. Tornow , Alexandra DLRG Stralsund 0.0    
34. Hausmann, Annabelle DLRG Kusel 0.0    
34. Schneppe, Christine DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
34. Hedler, Anne-Kathrin DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
34. Fähnrich, Gisa DLRG Brühl 0.0    
34. Ludwig, Anita DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
34. Herrmann, Carolin DLRG Magdeburg 0.0    
34. Hastreiter, Tamara DLRG Brühl 0.0    
34. Temmen, Frauke DLRG Spelle 0.0    
34. Franz, Theresa DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
34. Brahm, Alicia DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
34. Häßel, Kim DLRG Kusel 0.0    
34. Streit, Franziska DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
34. Schukart, Lea DLRG Haltern 0.0    
34. Kröhl, Mareike DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
34. Braun, Lara DLRG Kusel 0.0    
34. Eßmann, Anja DLRG Haltern 0.0    
34. Dziuron, Jasmin DLRG Langenberg 0.0    
34. Luster, Jessica DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 0.0    
34. Kolbe, Juliane DLRG Haltern 0.0    
34. Bernard, Chantal DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 0.0    
34. Röntgen, Rea DLRG Mölln 0.0    
34. Liebmann, Melanie DLRG Malsch 0.0    
34. Winkenhoff, Kimberly DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
34. Gehrisch, Elsa DLRG Pirna 0.0    
34. Puschmann, Annika DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
34. Kaiser, Tatjana DLRG Malsch 0.0    
34. Schmedthenke, Jana DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrück 0.0    
34. Schankin, Katharina DLRG Region Uetersen 0.0    
34. Eis, Gesine DLRG Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
34. Pleines, Annabelle DLRG Alpen 0.0    
34. Abad Sieper, Anna Alicia DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
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